
CLASS OF

2026
Blanchet Catholic School

I M P O R T A N T  D A T E S  &  D E A D L I N E S
Nov 18, Tuesday

Nov 25, Tuesday

Dec 1, Monday

Feb 2, Monday

Mar 13, Friday

May 1, Friday

May 6, Wednesday

May 15, Friday

May 20, Wednesday

May 27, Wednesday

June 5, Friday

June 6, Saturday

June 4, Thursday

Updated July 2025 - Available at www.blanchetcatholicschool.com/seniors

May 5, Tuesday

Mar 10, Tuesday

Senior Parent Meeting; 6:30 pm; Lee Student Center____

Cap/gown & announcements order day.  Jostens representative will be at
Blanchet during lunch to take orders and payments.

____

Last day to mail in announcement, cap/gown orders to Jostens.  Must be
postmarked by this date.

____

Late order forms for cap/gown and announcements are due and must be
submitted online through jostens.com.

____

Jostens announcement order arrives at Blanchet ____

Senior Parent Zoom Meeting at 7:PM; Link will be mailed in early March.____

Mid High Lock In (Senior Class Fundraiser)____

$75 Graduation fee due.  Pay online or write a check to Blanchet
Catholic School and turn in to Mrs. Brown.

____

Baby/toddler, mid-high & senior photo for slideshow due to
seniors@blanchetcatholicschool.com. 

____

Yearbook photo & optional yearbook ad form and photos due to
seniors@blanchetcahtolicschool.com; $40 for senior ads.

____

Senior Class Photo taken at 9:20 a.m.____

Grad gowns arrive; pick up during lunch in front lobby.____

List of colleges and scholarships and signed senior party contract due
to Mrs. Brown.

____

Memory boxes are due to the front office; this is parent’s responsibility.____

Senior Service Project presentations @ 9:30 am____

Pen Prayer Service @ 11:39 am____

Senior Retreat @ 8:30 am ____

Senior Spotlight Night @ 7 pm in Lee Student Center____

Baccalaureate Mass @ 7 pm @ Blanchet Catholic School
Graduates should arrive by 6:30 pm. Attire is Sunday best with
graduation gowns; no grad caps. No jeans or shorts. Boys must be clean
shaven.

____

Senior/Staff Lunch @ 12:15 pm in Lee Student Center____

____ Graduation Practice @ 1:30 pm

Graduation @ 7 pm @ Blanchet's Mountain West Stadium
Graduates should arrive at 6:15 pm for photos in Lee Student Center.
Attire is Sunday best and graduation gowns with caps and tassels.  No
writing on caps.

____

Grad party at 9:00 pm.____


